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SEPTEMBER 2011 

 Friday September 2
nd

 

center closed for 

Teacher workday. 

 

 Monday September 5 

Labor Day, center 

closed. 

 

 

 Open House, Tuesday 

September 13 6:30-

8:00 pm. 

 

 Disney on Ice,  Pre-K 

& Tri-top classroom 

Field Trip, Thursday 

September 29 9:30-

1:00 

 

OCTOBER 2011 

 Monday October 10 

Columbus Day, center 

closed 

 

 Children’s Fall Party 

Friday October 28 

4:00-5:30 pm 

 

NOVEMBER 2011 

 Holiday pictures 

Wednesday November 

2. 

 

 Sunday November 6 

Daylight Saving Time 

Ends. 

 

 Fall Parent Conference 

Week November 14-18 

 

 

 Tuesday November 8 

Election Day 

 

 Friday November 11 

Veterans Day, center 

closed 

 

 

 Thursday November 

25 Thanksgiving Day, 

center closed 

 

 Friday November 26, 

center closed 
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DECEMBER 2011 

 Children’s Holiday 

Party Friday December 

9
th

  at the Reid Center 

4:00-5:30 

 

 Monday December 26 

Christmas Day 

observed, center closed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JANUARY 2012 

 Monday January 2 

New Years Day 

observed, center 

closed. 

 

 Monday January 16 

Martin Luther King 

Day, center closed. 

 

FEBRUARY 2012 

 Winter Parent 

Conference Week 

February 6-10 

 

 Tuesday February 14 

Valentine’s Day, check 

your child’s class for 

special events. 

 

 Monday February 20 

Presidents Day, center 

closed 

 

 LCDC Diversity 

Luncheon, Friday 

February 24   12:00-

2:00   Bring a dish to 

share. 

 

 Spring Pictures 

Wednesday February 

29 

 

MARCH 2012 

 Thursday March 8
th

 

10:00 am-11:00 am 

Children’s Concert 

with Greg and Steve at 

the Hampton 

Convention Center 

(Pre-K and Tri-top 

classroom Field Trip) 

 

 Friday March 9 Early 

Childhood State 

Conference (VAECE) 

at the Hampton 

Convention Center, 

center closed to allow 

teaching staff to 

attend. 

 

 

APRIL 2012 

 Week of the Young 

Child April 22-28. 

Check your child’s 

class for special 

events. 

 

 

 Children’s Spring 

Party  LCDC  Friday 

April 27 4:00-5:30 

 

 Spring Parent 

Conference Week 

April 30-May 4 

 

 

MAY 2012 

 Continue- Spring 

Parent Conference 

Week April 30-May 4 

 

 Monday May 28 

Memorial Day, center 

closed. 

http://www.gregandsteve.com/
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 Sunday March 11 

Daylight Saving Time 

Begins.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JUNE 2012 

 Pre-K Graduation 

Friday June 8  11:00-

1:00 pm 

 

 Monday June 18,  First 

Day of School Age 

Summer Camp and 

Summer Programming 

JULY 2012 

 Wednesday July 4 

Independence Day, 

center closed.  

 

 Summer Pictures 

Wednesday July 11 

 

AUGUST 2012 

 Last Day for School 

Age Camp and 

Summer Programming 

Friday August 24 

 

 Friday August 31 

center closed for 

Teacher Work Day 

 


